
 INTERESTED PARTIES LIST PRIOR TO DRAFT REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL - FACILITIES
 as of 6/27/2016

Company Name Address Contact Name Phone Number Email

AECOM

20501 SENECA MEADOWS PKWY STE 
300 GERMANTOWN, MD 20876-7019 
US Fred Hardin (270) 792-7765 frederick.hardin@aecom.com

AED Inc.
6525 BELCREST RD STE 426 
HYATTSVILLE, MD 20782-2028 Reginald Waters (301) 683-2112 rwaters@aedworld.com

Aerodyne Industries
7001 N. ATLANTIC AVE SUITE 200 CAPE 
CANAVERAL, FL 329203745 USA Carl McManus (321) 613-2948 cam@aerodyneindustries.com

American Services Technology, Inc. (ASTI)
1028 HARVIN WAY STE 120 
ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955-3238 US Moses Harvin II (321) 631-8771 moses2@americanservicestech.com

Anadarko Industries, LLC
1322 SPACE PARK DRIVE SUITE A256 
HOUSTON, TX 77058-3471 Kenn Hall (281) 286-9202 khall@anadarko-industries.com

Bechtel National Inc.
10221 SUNSET HILL RD RESTON, VA 
20190 US Rich Capitan (571) 758-8104 rcapitan@bechtel.com

Benham Design & Construction Robert C. Burton, P.E. (405) 607-6905 robert.burton@benham.com
B-Squared Technical Services and 
Consulting 

2011 S MISSION CIR FRIENDSWOOD, 
TX 77546-5962 James or Valerie Burrescia (530)356-6316

james.burrescia@bsquaredts.com 
valerie.burrescia@bsquaredts.com

Call Henry, Inc.
1425 CHAFFEE DR STE 4 TITUSVILLE, FL 
32780-7900 US Hu Sneed (321) 360-8283 chs@callhenry.com

Clark Construction 
5353 W ALABAMA STE 220 HOUSTON, 
TX 77056-5922 US Sam Van Amburgh (832) 708-2185 sam.vanamburgh@clarktexas.com

Creative Management Technology, Inc.
5380 HOFFNER AVE ORLANDO, FL 
32812-2448 US Keith Mowen (215)787-7490 kmowen@cmtfl.com

CSS-Dynamac
10301 DEMOCRACY LN STE 300 
FAIRFAX, VA 22030 US Duane Ratliff (321) 427-6031 dratliff@css-dynamac.com

DynCorp International
1700 OLD MEADOW RD MCLEAN, VA 
221024307 John Butler (703) 462-7110 john.butler@dyn-intl.com

EMCOR Government Services
2800 CRYSTAL DR STE 600 ARLINGTON, 
VA 22202 US Steve Chucker (571) 529-0691 SChucker@emcor.net

FedConsultants
12280 ASBURY PARK DR ROSWELL, GA 
300755504 US Frank Russo (678) 641-3370 Frank.Russo@FedConsultants.com



GEM Technologies, Inc.
2033 CASTAIC LANE KNOXVILLE, TN 
37932-1557 Brad Wicks (865) 243-3578 bwicks@gemtechnologiesinc.com

GHG Corporation
960 CLEAR LAKE CITY BLVD WEBSTER, 
TX 77598-0000 US Dan Butler

(281) 488-8806 
x111 dan.butler@ghg.com

HURRICANE CONSULTING INC
4035 RIDGE TOP RD STE 325 FAIRFAX, 
VA 220307454 USA Armando Ygbuhay (703) 537-3151 aygbuhay@hc-inc.net

IAP Worldwide Services
7315 N ATLANTIC AVE CAPE 
CANAVERAL, FL 32920-3721 US Steven Bloom (321) 784-7714 steven.bloom@iapws.com

Implemetrics Inc.
1102 PINEMONT DR STE B HOUSTON, 
TX 77018-1323 US Dayle Frazier (832) 928-5681 dayle_frazier@implemetrics.net

Integris Projects LLC
104 E HERITAGE DR FRIENDSWOOD, TX 
775463854 USA

Trisha Alvarado, Richard 
McCarthy

(713) 920-7123, 
(832)760-5088

tlira@integrisprojects.com 
rmccarthy@integrisprojects.com

Jacobs
600 WILLIAM NORTHERN BLVD 
TULLAHOMA, TN 37388-4729 US Amye Spradlin (931) 434-5326 amye.g.spradlin@jacobs.com

JM Technologies, Inc
23800 COMMERCE PK STE A 
BEACHWOOD, OH 44122-5828 US Parul Jain (216) 526-6134 parul@jmtechnologiesinc.com

Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc. (JLL)
200 E RANDOLPH DR CHICAGO, IL 
60601-6436 US Doug Rowles (678) 525-0722 doug.rowles@am.jll.com

Kellogg Brown & Root Services, Inc. (KBR)
1080 ELDRIDGE PKWY HOUSTON, TX 
77077-2575 US Robert Clark (281) 721-4729 robert.clark@kbr.com

Kroeschell Facility Services, Inc.
3222 N KENNICOTT AVE ARLINGTON 
HEIGHTS, IL 60004-1428 US David Duvall (312) 446-3568 david.duvall@kroeschell.com

LJT & Associates
9881 BROKEN LAND PKWY STE 400 
COLUMBIA, MD 21046-3025 Martyn Thomas (443) 472-1868 martyn.thomas@ljtinc.com

MARK S BLOTTIE
760 RICHARD ST SATELLITE BEACH, FL 
329372537 USA Mark Blottie (321) 698-5314 msblottie@gmail.com

McDonald Epic Enterprise LLC
1403 Wild Ridge Drive Harker Heights, 
TX 76548-1590 US Robert McDonald (312) 221-9250 rlmcdonaldsr@gmail.com

Michael Baker Global Services
3601 EISENHOWER AVE STE 600 
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304-6426 US Leif Westberg (571) 420-1502 leif.westberg@mbakerintl.com

MRI Technologies
17047 EL CAMINO REAL STE 200 
HOUSTON, TX 770582643 USA Tim Kropp (281) 786-2002 tckropp@mricompany.com

MTS
308 VOYAGER WAY NW #100 
HUNTSVILLE, AL 35806-3200 US TAMMIE HAYES (256) 890-9090 TAMMIE.HAYES@MTS-USA.COM

NATIVE RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 
COMPANY, INC.

51 JEMEZ DAM RD STE 110 
BERNALILLO, NM 870045986 USA Benjamin Bueneman (559) 321-3079 benb@nrdci.com

Nelson Engineering
5335 N. Courtenay Pkwy, Merritt 
Island, FL 32953 Tim Gutman (321) 403-6185 t.gutman@nelsonengrco.com
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PAE Applied Technologies LLC Robert Kempinski (817) 300-3569 robert.kempinski@pae.com

Parsons Technical Services Inc
100 W WALNUT ST PASADENA, CA 
91224-0001 US Michael Calhoun (703) 408-7670 michael.calhoun@pasons.com

PB&A, Inc.
700 LAVACA ST STE 1400 AUSTIN, TX 
78701-3102 US Paul Bechtel (512) 294-7981 pbechtel@pbainc.com

PEGASUS SUPPORT SERVICES, LLC
100 STONEFOREST DR SUITE 100 
WOODSTOCK, GA 301894881 USA Richard Tibbetts (678) 756-2607 rptibbetts@pegasussupport.com

PMSC - PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE 
SERVICES COMPANY

2220 CENTRAL AVE SAINT 
PETERSBURG, FL 337121224 USA Carole Metour (727) 388-2298 cmetour@pmservicescompany.net

PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE SERVICES 
COMPANY

2220 CENTRAL AVE SAINT 
PETERSBURG, FL 337121224 USA Keith 'Alaird (571) 921-3310 klaird@pmservicescompany.net

Rothe Companies
4614 SINCLAIR RD SAN ANTONIA, TX 
78222-2039 US Cindy Hendershot (713) 408-2567 cindy@ckhstrategic.com

Sales Automation Support, Inc.
17025 West Rogers Drive New Berlin, 
WI 53151-2232 US Writers Proposal (262) 754-8712 peterson@DocsSpot.com

SGT
7701 GREENBELT RD STE 400 
GREENBELT, MD 20770-6521 US Mark Greeley (832) 904-7340 mgreeley@sgt-inc.com

SHRADER ENGINEERING INC.
800 TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD STE 
430 HOUSTON, TX 770241117 USA Katie Blair (713) 467-9961 katie.blair@shrader.net

Sodexo Government Services
9801 WASHINGTONIAN BLVD 
GAITHERSBURG, MD 20878-5355 US

Bruce Robertson
Sodexo Government 
Services (410) 200-3587 Bruce.Robertson@sodexo.com

Swinerton Builders
6890 W 52ND AVE STE 201 ARVADA, 
CO 80002-3962 US Josh Leen (210)488-3509 JLeen@swinerton.com

TDIndustries - Facilities Management 
Services, Houston

13850 DIPLOMAT DR DALLAS, TX 
752348812 USA Keith Eargle (713) 591-7888 keith.eargle@tdindustries.com

The Akana Group
118 SOUTH MAIN ST ANN ARBOR, MI 
48104-1903 US Chad Johnson (571) 229-6843 chad.johnson@theakanagroup.com

Vectrus
655 Space Center Drive Colorado 
Springs, CO 80915 US Mark E. Tomassoni (719) 644-9333 mark.tomassoni@vectrus.com

Weil Construction, Inc.
3344 PRINCETON DR NE 
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 871072014 USA

Charles Rolison, Chris 
McMahan (505) 373-7532

charles@weilconstruction.com, 
cmcmahan@weilconstruction.com

Yang Enterprises, Inc.
1420 ALAFAYA TR STE 200 OVIEDO, FL 
32765-4506 Dr. Tim Yang (407) 365-7374 tim.yang@yangenterprises.com

BOUTCHANTHARAJ CORPORATION
5705 AIRPORT FWY FORT WORTH, TX 
761176006 USA Somkhit Boutchantharaj (817) 831-2000 kit@dfwsecurityprotectiveforce.com
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ALLY GENERAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
3317 PEBBLE BEACH LN PEARLAND, TX 
775847930 USA Rolando Castaneda (713) 459-7230 rcastaneda@allygeneralsolutions.com

FIELDER'S CHOICE CONSULTING, LLC
2322 GLENPARK CT MARIETTA, GA 
300645729 USA Ed Fielder (770) 426-4176 edfielder@fielderscc.com

TRANSPACIFIC TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
12740 GAULT ST NORTH HOLLYWOOD, 
CA 916055022 USA Berj Garibekian (818) 632-0650 bgaribekian@transpacifictech.com

HOUSTON WIRE & CABLE COMPANY
10201 N LOOP E HOUSTON, TX 
770291415 US Nickolas Garner (713) 828-1744 ngarner@swwrinc.com

L&M TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
4209 BALLOON PARK RD NE STE A 
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 871095861 USA Pete Harrod (505) 343-0200 pete@lmtechnologies.com

AESPATECH, LLC
23800 COMMERCE PARK DR STE A 
BEACHWOOD, OH 44122 US Jain Parul (216) 928-1919 parul@aespatech.com

MDJ Contracting Inc
4602 Chaha Rd Suite 204 Garland, TX 
75043 US Minica Johnson (214) 229-7214 Monica@mdjcontracting.net

ELITE BUILDING SERVICE
5124 GREEN HILLS RD ROCKY MOUNT, 
NC 278047946 USA Trecia Jones (252) 452-3107 jonestrecia@aol.com

SPECTRUM SERVICES GROUP, INC
4600 NORTHGATE BLVD STE 120 
SACRAMENTO, CA 958341159 USA Tasawwar Khan (916) 208-1600 tkhan@spectrum-inc.net

ADAMS ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.
12000 CROWNPOINT DR STE 120 SAN 
ANTONIO, TX 782335360 USA Sable Kitchen (210) 858-6873

sable.kitchen@adamsenvironmental.co
m

4 SIGHT INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC
12002 GREEN CT GLENN DALE, MD 
207699324 US Dustin Koonce (301) 437-1600 dustin@4sightinvestmentgroup.com

MAINTHIA TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
7055 ENGLE RD STE 502 CLEVELAND, 
OH 441308456 USA Todd Lockhart (440) 816-0202 todd.lockhart@mainthia.com

PARSONS GOVERNMENT SERVICES INC. 
100 W WALNUT ST PASADENA, CA 
911240001 USA Tom Rhodes (817) 771-3621 tom.rhodes@parsons.com

MATLOCK AND ASSOCIATES, LLC

3033 WILSON BOULEVARD, SUITE 700, 
PMB#117 ARLINGTON, VA 222013868 
USA Joelle Sedlacek (484) 955-8310 joelle.sedlacek@gmail.com

Bid Decision - Proposal Leadership
12042 Jewel Fish Lane Orlando, FL 
32827-7141 US Carl Selfe (703) 989-7494 ckselfe@aol.com

CONSTRUCTION SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

4500 LAKE FOREST DR STE 502 
CINCINNATI, OH 452423728 USA Morgan Stinson (800) 364-2059 projects@isqft.com

PFT CONSULTING
102 BRANTLEY CT YORKTOWN, VA 
236935709 USA Paul Trgovac (757) 535-9626 ptrgovac@visi.net

GC WORKS INC.
1801 SW 3RD AVE STE 700 MIAMI, FL 
331291500 US Lance Wayne (305) 285-8303 bid@gcworksfl.com

mailto:rcastaneda@allygeneralsolutions.com
mailto:edfielder@fielderscc.com
mailto:bgaribekian@transpacifictech.com
mailto:ngarner@swwrinc.com
mailto:pete@lmtechnologies.com
mailto:parul@aespatech.com
mailto:Monica@mdjcontracting.net
mailto:jonestrecia@aol.com
mailto:tkhan@spectrum-inc.net
mailto:sable.kitchen@adamsenvironmental.com
mailto:sable.kitchen@adamsenvironmental.com
mailto:dustin@4sightinvestmentgroup.com
mailto:todd.lockhart@mainthia.com
mailto:tom.rhodes@parsons.com
mailto:joelle.sedlacek@gmail.com
mailto:ckselfe@aol.com
mailto:projects@isqft.com
mailto:ptrgovac@visi.net
mailto:bid@gcworksfl.com
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=procurement&mode=form&id=c7519be5b073389e501f64da8d2baa7f&tab=ivl&tabmode=form&tabid=a693480a18b87c2385c9465f7f1688ad
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=procurement&mode=form&id=c7519be5b073389e501f64da8d2baa7f&tab=ivl&tabmode=form&tabid=a693480a18b87c2385c9465f7f1688ad
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=procurement&mode=form&id=c7519be5b073389e501f64da8d2baa7f&tab=ivl&tabmode=form&tabid=a693480a18b87c2385c9465f7f1688ad&_do_edit=1
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=procurement&mode=form&id=c7519be5b073389e501f64da8d2baa7f&tab=ivl&tabmode=form&tabid=a693480a18b87c2385c9465f7f1688ad&_do_edit=1


AA CALIBRATION SERVICES, L.L.C.
111 ROOSEVELT HUDSON DR YAZOO 
CITY, MS 391948831 USA Larry White (662) 716-0202 larrywhite@aacalibrationservices.com

ZAXON INC.
3132 SE LOOP 820 FORT WORTH, TX 
761401031 US Jayne Wilks (817) 551-7772 wilksj@zaxonusa.com

TFOM CORPORATION
1106 CLAYTON LN STE 208E AUSTIN, 
TX 787231085 USA Terry Christopher (512) 374-9167 terrylc@tfomcorporation.com

ACE Consulting 
103 Deerfield Circle Nicholasville, KY 
40356 US Matt Ellis (859) 229-9950 mellis@ace-consulting.net

PENNA GROUP, L L C, THE
817 W DAGGETT AVE FORT WORTH, TX 
761041125 USA

Michael Evangelista-
Ysasaga (817) 965-4921 michael@pennagc.com

AESPATECH, LLC
23800 COMMERCE PARK DR STE A 
BEACHWOOD, OH 44122 US Parul Jain (216) 928-1919 parul@aespatech.com

PRIMESTAR CONSTRUCTION 
CORPORATION

1402 CORINTH ST STE 227 DALLAS, TX 
752152111 USA Felicia James (214) 421-7900 fjames@primestarconstruction.com

WICHITA TRIBAL ENTERPRISES, LLC
550 WESTCOTT. SUITE 452 HOUSTON, 
TX 770075099 USA Micheal Reeves (281) 731-6313 mreeves@wichita-tribe.com

B&B SUPPLY & SERVICES
3034 SWEET GUM BAY CT DICKINSON, 
TX 775398057 USA Bret Romero (409) 926-1916 bret_romero@yahoo.com

AMERICAN FEDERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.
1800 ALEXANDER BELL DR STE 150 
RESTON, VA 201915488 USA Bruce Schomaker (571) 722-6845 bruces@afcincsite.com

TMG Industrial Inc

2951 Marina Bay Drive Ste 130-516
League City, Texas 77573

Herbert moore (281) 538-2220 hmoore@tmgindustrialinc.com
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